


 

 
Firm Project 

Team   
(Max 20 
pts) 

Prior 
Experience 
(Max 20 pts) 

Project 
Understanding 
and Approach  
(Max 35 pts) 

Communication 
and Availability  
(Max 15 pts) 

Supportive 
Information  
(Max 10 pts) 

Total 
Points 

Total  
(Max 
100 pts) 

Rank 

 
Harper 
Houf 
Peterson 
Righellis, 
Inc.  
 
 

 
19 

 
18.666 

 
33 

 
12.666 

 
9.666 

 
279 

 
93 

 
1 

 
David 
Evans and 
Associates, 
Inc.  
 
 
 

 
18 

 
18.666 

 
34 

 
11.666 

 
9 

 
274 

 
91.333 

 
2 

 


